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GAME DAY NACHOS 12.99 CRISPY BALSAMIC BRUSSELS HALVES 7.99
Fresh fried corn tortilla chips, topped Fresh brussels fried crispy and
with housemade beer cheese, drizzled with our housemade
soglth\ivest beans, coijn, grgled chicken balsamic sauce
and jalapefos. Served with sour
cream and salsa CHICKEN TENDERS 9.99
Four hand breaded tenders with
GIANT BAVARIAN PRETZEL 12.49 housemade sauce for dipping
Fried golden and crispy. Served with
U IEEEr 2 EE e G eee SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS 10.99
Eight smoked and lightly seasoned
SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP 9.99 wings fried to perfection. Served with
House blend of spinach, artichoke your choice of sauce
hearts and cheeses served with our TRUFFLE FRIES 8.99

warm, soft pita bread points

Wavy flat fries tossed with truffle oil
WHITE CHEESE CURDS 10.99 and topped with parmesan cheese
Crispy fried nuggets of white cheddar and fresh parsley

cheese served with marinara sauce

All include choi f classic sid j
SANDWICHES & BURGERS preg?ulsniigle%gsaor\ gdao?iiligr?!aleck?;rzgoya

SALT CITY CLUB 13.49 BACON CHEESEBURGER 13.99
Featuring our signature black forest Fresh beef patty topped with American
bacon and ham, smoked turkey Cheese, black forest bacon, lettuce,
breast, cheaddarlcheese, lettuce, pickle and onion
ST S G G G 1891 BURGER 12.99
CRANBERRY TURKEY 12.99 Fresh beef patty with whole ground
mustard, pickle and American Cheese

Smoked turkey breast, bacon, lettuce on a brioche bun
and cranberry mayo on a warm
ciabatta roll SCBC BACON JAM BURGER 13.99
REUBEN 13.99 Fresh beef patty topped with cheddar

: cheese, bacon jam, garlic aioli, lettuce
In house prepared corned beef, Swiss and tomato on a brioche bun
Cheese, sauerkraut and house made
1000 Island on grilled rye bread RIBEYE SANDWICH 14.99

ASIAGO GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST 12.99  Hand sliced Ribeye steak topped with
grilled peppers and onions, Swiss Cheese

shpstdey ey eelenfeleln pres on a grilled hoagie roll with garlic aioli

with Asiago Cheese, lettuce, tomato,
S e e Gluten Free Bun Available $1.00



SALADS

SPICY STEAK SALAD

Guajillo Chili Steak accompanied with
crisp strips of red pepper, avocado,
mozzarella, cheddar cheese and a sweet
chili ranch dressing

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD

Fresh lettuce blend topped with grilled
chicken strips, avocado, black beans,
corn, cheddar cheese and chipotle
ranch

ITALIAN HOUSE SALAD

Marcella’s Signature Salad- Fresh salad
mix, cheese tortellini, pepperoncini
peppers, parmesan cheese, black
olives, red onion and tomatoes tossed
in our ltalian dressing

CHEF SALAD

Slices of black forest ham, smoked
turkey, boiled egg, cheddar cheese, red
onion, cucumber and grape tomatoes
Make it a Club Salad - Add bacon 1.50

14.99

13.99

9.99

10.99

GRILLED SALMON SALAD

Our 8oz grilled salmon resting on your
choice of our house or Caesar Salad

17.99

MAC & PASTAS

CLASSIC MAC

Three cheese blend with cavatappi
pasta and garnished with cheddar
cheese

LOBSTER MAC

Three cheese blend topped with
buttery lobster and bread crumbs

BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC

Crispy fried chicken bites spun
with our own buffalo sauce atop
our classic mac

CHICKEN PENNE ALFREDO

Grilled chicken tossed with our
alfredo sauce, fresh spinach,
tomatoes and penne pasta. Garnished
with parmesan cheese

12.99

19.99

14.99

14.99

ASK ABOUT OUR SOUP OF THE DAY

CUP 3.99 BOWL 6.99

LMNO PIZZA

CHEESE OR PEPPERONI

ALL MEAT

SUPREME

CHICKEN PESTO

BBQ CHICKEN
JALAPENO MARMALADE

Sweet jelly sauce, jalapeno and cream cheese

THE OLLIE
Black olive, spinach, tomato and cheese

WINEMAKER

Italian Dressing, spinach, artichoke hearts, mozzarella and goat cheese

CLASSIC SIDES

Brewery Green Beans
Side Salad

House Cut Fries
House Cut Chips

PREMIUM SIDES

Italian Side Salad
Wavy Truffle Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings

11.99
12.99
12.99
12.99

12.99
12.99

12.99

12.99

+1.59
+2.49
+1.29
+1.29

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness



