

Lunch Menu

STARTERS

12.99	CRISPY BALSAMIC BRUSSELS HALVES	7.99
า	Fresh brussels fried crispy and drizzled with our housemade balsamic sauce	
	CHICKEN TENDERS	9.99
12.49	Four hand breaded tenders with housemade sauce for dipping	
	SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS	10.99
9.99	Eight smoked and lightly seasoned wings fried to perfection. Served with	
	your choice of sauce	
	TRUFFLE FRIES	8.99
10.99	and topped with parmesan cheese	
	and fresh parsley	
	12.49 9.99 10.99	Fresh brussels fried crispy and drizzled with our housemade balsamic sauce CHICKEN TENDERS 12.49 Four hand breaded tenders with housemade sauce for dipping SMOKED CHICKEN WINGS 9.99 Eight smoked and lightly seasoned wings fried to perfection. Served with your choice of sauce TRUFFLE FRIES Wavy flat fries tossed with truffle oil and topped with parmesan cheese

SANDWICHES & BURGERS All include choice of classic side or enjoy a premium side for an additional charge

SALT CITY CLUB	13.49	BACON CHEESEBURGER	13.99
Featuring our signature black forest bacon and ham, smoked turkey breast, cheddar cheese, lettuce,		Fresh beef patty topped with American Cheese, black forest bacon, lettuce, pickle and onion	
tomato and real mayo on a warm ciabatta roll		1891 BURGER	12.99
CRANBERRY TURKEY	12.99	Fresh beef patty with whole ground	
Smoked turkey breast, bacon, lettuce			mustard, pickle and American Cheese on a brioche bun
and cranberry mayo on a warm ciabatta roll		SCBC BACON JAM BURGER	13.99
REUBEN	13.99		
In house prepared corned beef, Swiss		cheese, bacon jam, garlic aioli, lettuce and tomato on a brioche bun	
Cheese, sauerkraut and house made 1000 Island on grilled rye bread		RIBEYE SANDWICH	14.99
ASIAGO GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST	12.99	Hand sliced Ribeye steak topped with	
Smokey marinated chicken breast with Asiago Cheese, lettuce, tomato,	grilled peppers and onions, Swiss Chees on a grilled hoagie roll with garlic aioli		
avocado & garlic aioli Gluten F	ree Bun A	vailable \$1.00	

Black olive, spinach, tomato and cheese

Italian Dressing, spinach, artichoke hearts, mozzarella and goat cheese

WINEMAKER

12.99

SALADS		MAC & PASTAS			
SPICY STEAK SALAD	14.99				
Guajillo Chili Steak accompanied with crisp strips of red pepper, avocado, mozzarella, cheddar cheese and a swee	et	CLASSIC MAC Three chasse bland with cavatanni	12.99		
chili ranch dressing	17.00	Three cheese blend with cavatappi pasta and garnished with cheddar			
SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD	13.99	cheese			
Fresh lettuce blend topped with grilled chicken strips, avocado, black beans, corn, cheddar cheese and chipotle		LOBSTER MAC Three cheese blend topped with	19.99		
ranch	0.00	buttery lobster and bread crumbs			
ITALIAN HOUSE SALAD	9.99	BUFFALO CHICKEN MAC	14.99		
Marcella's Signature Salad- Fresh salad mix, cheese tortellini, pepperoncini peppers, parmesan cheese, black olives, red onion and tomatoes tossed in our Italian dressing		Crispy fried chicken bites spun with our own buffalo sauce atop our classic mac	1-1133		
CHEF SALAD	10.99	CHICKEN PENNE ALFREDO	14.99		
Slices of black forest ham, smoked turkey, boiled egg, cheddar cheese, rec onion, cucumber and grape tomatoes Make it a Club Salad - Add bacon 1.50		Grilled chicken tossed with our alfredo sauce, fresh spinach, tomatoes and penne pasta. Garnished with parmesan cheese			
GRILLED SALMON SALAD	17.99				
Our 8oz grilled salmon resting on your		ASK ABOUT OUR SOUP OF THE DA	Υ		
choice of our house or Caesar Salad		CUP 3.99 BOWL 6.99			
LMNO PIZZA					
CHEESE OR PEPPERONI			11.99		
ALL MEAT			12.99		
SUPREME			12.99		
CHICKEN PESTO			12.99		
BBQ CHICKEN			12.99		
JALAPENO MARMALADE Sweet jelly sauce, jalapeno and cream cheese			12.99		
THE OLLIE			12.99		

CLASSIC SIDES	PREMIUM SIDES	
Brewery Green Beans	Italian Side Salad	+1.59
Side Salad	Wavy Truffle Fries	+2.49
House Cut Fries	Sweet Potato Fries	+1.29
House Cut Chips	Onion Rings	+1.29